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BIF gaAENY 0.00
03/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346214 / \ - 3,500:00 0.00 -3,500.00 625 5601313
03/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft -3,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 3601313
03/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346175 22,685.99 0.00 -22,685.99 625 6000304
/\ <
03/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft +22,685.99 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
03/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346180 ~7,000:00 0.00 -7,000.00 625 5601313
03/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 000625 5601313
03/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346219 ,"277,200:00 0.00 -277,200.00 625 6000304
03/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft _7277,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
'4/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346220 “411,500.00 0.00 -411,500.00 625 5601313
04/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 411,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
04/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346182 104,000.00 0.00 -104,000.00 625 5601313
04/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 104,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
09/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346216 4:900.00 0.00 -4,900.00 528 5801563
09/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 000528 5801563
09/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346201 10,120.00 0.00 -10,120.00 625 6000304
09/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,120.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
10/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346181 35,500.00 0.00 -35,500.00 625 5601313
10/012561 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
12/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346184 2,816.00 0.00 -2,816.00 625 6000433
12/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,816.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
Page Dr.= 10 879,221.99 Cr.= 10 879,221.99
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12/01/2561 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 20346183 3,880.88 0.00 -3,880.88 625 6000433
12/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,880.88 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
12/01/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20346176 492355 0.00 -4,923.55 1 90063
12/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,923.55 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/01/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20346208 4,626.36 0.00 -4,626.36 1 90063
12/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,626.36 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346185 12,350.00 0.00 -12,350.00 625 6000304
16/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,350.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
16/01/2561 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20346179 . 47,566.06 0.00 -47,566.06 1 90063
‘6(01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 47,566.06 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346195 12,000.00 0.00 -12,000.00 625 5601313
18/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,000.00 0.00 000625 5601313
19/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346186 11,750.00 0.00 -11,750.00 33 5700184
19/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,750.00 0.00 0.00 33 5700184
19/01/2561 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20346187 7,528:00 0.00 -7,528.00 1 90063
19/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,5280 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/01/2561 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20346191 4,854.21 0.00 -4,854.21 1 90063
22/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,854.21 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/01/2561 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20346194 5,017.66 0.00 -5,017.66 1 90063
22/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,017.66 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346217 830.00 0.00 -830.00 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 11 115,326.72 En= 10 114,496.72
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23/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 830.00 0.00 000625 5601313
23/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346192 3,/5,00.00 0.00 -3,500.00 625 6000304
23/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft ’ 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
23/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346193 6,100.00 0.00 -6,100.00 625 6000304
23/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft ~6.100.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346199 13,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 625 5601313
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346198 1,800.00 0.00 -1,800.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
'6/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197767 68,000.00 0.00 -68,000.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 68,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197766 ~ 53,838.00 0.00 -53,838.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 53,838.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197772 4,100700 0.00 -4,100.00 625 5601313
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197775 39/&00.00 0.00 -39,000.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 39,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197774 70,860.00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 6000304
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
26/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197769 465,715.00 0.00 -465,715.00 625 6000304
26/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 465,715.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
7
Page Dr.= 10 715,853.00 Cr.= 11 716,683.00
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29/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197771 11,684.00 0.00 -11,684.00 625 6000433
29/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft ’ 11,684.06 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
29/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw. 20346188 3471252 0.00 -34,712.52 625 5601313
29/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 34,712.52 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
30/01/2561 HINCL  ICAS Cheque 20346190 1227421 0.00 -12,274.21 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,274.21 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 IINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197761 2,829.31 0.00 -2,829.31 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,829.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 IINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197762 4,900.77 0.00 -4,900.77 1 90063
00012561 OTID DDA Overdraft ; 4,900.77 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197763 28,332.71 0.00 -28332.71 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 28,332.71 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197768 858.00 0.00 -858.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 858.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197770 770,100.00 0.00 ~70,100.00 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,100.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/01/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197764 2,773.83 0.00 -2,773.83 33 4601340
31/01/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,773.83 0.00 0.00 33 4601340
C/F voaon il |
Page Dr.= 9 168,465.35 Cn= 9 168,465.35
Total Dr. = 40 1,878,867.06 Cr.= 40 1,878,867.06
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B/F yoALNI 7,074,356.52
03/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 7,070,856.52 625 5601313
03/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 22,685.99 0.00 7,048,170.53 625 6000304
03/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 7,041,170.53 625 5601313
03/012561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 277,200.00 0.00 6,763,970.53 625 6000304
04/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 411,500.00 0.00 6,352,470.53 625 5601313
04/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 104,000.00 0.00 6,248470.53 625 5601313
08/01/2561 SDCK  SAV Depositby 10298831 1,576,971.18 0.00 7,825,441.71 625 5601313
09/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 7,820,541.71 528 5801563
‘ 23)9/01/2561 SPSC17  SPIN SAV 840.00 0.00 7,821,381.71 1 930001
09/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 10,120.00 0.00 7,811,261.71 625 6000304
10/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 7,775,761.71 625 5601313
10/01/2561 SDCA  dhniTuaain 800.00 0.00 7,776,561.71 625 6000433
10012561 SDCA  rhni3uaaiv 1,100.00 0.00 7,777,661.71 625 6000433
11012561 SDCA  shniSuaan 450.00 0.00 7,778,111.71 625 5601313
12/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,816.00 0.00 7,775,295.71 625 6000433
12/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,880.88 0.00 7,771,414.83 625 6000433
12/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,923.55 0.00 7,766,491.28 1 90063
12/01/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 4,626.36 0.00 7,761,864.92 1 90063
16/01/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 12,350.00 0.00 7,749,514.92 625 6000304
16/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 47,566.06 0.00 7,701,948.86 1 90063

Page Dr. = 15 052,568.84 Cr.= 5 1,580,161.18
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29/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 34,712.52 0.00 7.390.673.85 625 5601313
20/01/2561 SDCA  fhniFuaain 3,500.00 ) 0.00 7,394,173.85 625 6000433
30012561 SDCA  shaifuda 3.590.00 |, 7 000 7,397,763.85 625 6000433
30/01/2561 SDCA  dhniiuaain 7,200.00 | 0.00 7,404,963.85 625 6000433
300012561 SDCA  shniuaann 10,510.00 0.00 7415473.85 625 6000433
30/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 12,274.21 0.00 7,403,199.64 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2.829.31 0.00 7.400,370.33 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,900.77 0.00 7,395,469.56 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 28,332.71 0.00 7,367,136.85 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 858.00 0.00 7,366,278.85 1 90063
30/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 70,100.00 0.00 7.296,178.85 1 90063
31/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,773.83 0.00 7,293,405.02 33 4601340
31012561 SDCA  shniSuaain 450.00 0.00 7.293,855.02 625 6000433
31012561 SDCA  shaifuam 13,095.00 g 0.00 7,306,950.02 625 6000433
C/F oaon 11 7.306.950.02
Page Dr.= 8 156,781.35 Ct. = 6 38,345.00
Total Dr. 40 1,878,867.06 Cr.= 15 2.111,460.56




